
LC26 - Program Days

Memories
Program Days need your commitment for all day, unless otherwise stated (assume 7:30am-5:30pm)

Program Day of Week Date NOTES / Head's Up! Memories Rep #1 Memories Rep #2 Memories Rep #3 Alternate #1

Opening Day Wednesday Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Late afternoon/evening program Matt Giddens Allison Giddens Amanda

Fall Retreat Tuesday thru Fri August 26-August 29, 2025 Matt Giddens Allison Giddens

Social Services Day Wednesday September 17, 2025 AikWah Alina James

Fall Social Thursday October 2, 2025 Late afternoon/evening program Brian Allison Jeriene

Public Safety Day Wednesday October 15, 2025 Douglas Meghan Ross Jonathan

Sports, Travel, and Tourism Day Wednesday November 19, 2025 Amy Anna Richard Brian

Education and Workforce Dev Day Wednesday December 3, 2025 Karen Douglas Allison

Holiday Social Thursday December 18, 2025 Late afternoon/evening program Jeriene M. Carlyle Amy

Government Day Wednesday January 21, 2026 Ross Matt Stephanie

Economic Dev Day Wednesday February 11, 2026 Stephanie Karen Richard

Armed Forces Day Wednesday March 4, 2026 May need to submit ID in advance of day for access to site. James Jodi Meghan Anna

Health & Wellness Day Wednesday March 25, 2026 Jonathan Judy Douglas

Arts Evening Thursday April 16, 2026 Late afternoon/evening program Amanda AikWah Richard Judy

Spring Retreat Tuesday thru Fri April 28-May 1, 2026 Matt Giddens Allison Giddens

Graduation Thursday May 7, 2026 Late afternoon/evening program Matt Giddens Allison Giddens Alina

Spotlight on Leadership TBD TBD (various days, 1-3 hours at a time) Anna Brian Jeriene Alina

CYL26 - Program Days

Memories

Program Day of Week Date NOTES / Head's Up! Memories Rep #1 Memories Rep #2

Fall Retreat Saturday, Sunday Sept 6 and 7, 2025 Two-day program Allison Jonathan

Orientation Monday August 11, 2025 Evening Program Allison AikWah

CYL Program Monday October 27, 2025 Evening Program Allison Brian

CYL Program Monday November 17, 2025 Evening Program Allison Anna

CYL Program Monday December 8, 2025 Evening Program Allison M. Carlyle

CYL Program Monday January 26, 2026 Evening Program Allison Karen

CYL Program Monday February 23, 2026 Evening Program Allison Amanda

CYL Program Monday March 16, 2026 Evening Program Allison Amy

Graduation Monday April 20, 2026 Evening Program Allison Brian

Memories Committee Volunteers

Memories Committee Volunteers


